
Achizitie material lemnos si tabla cutata

I.D.: 88651552

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.197,66 RON - 2.197,66 RON

Descriere: RINZI 0.565 mcX1200 lei+ TVA= 678 lei CHERESTEA MOLID 0,300 mcX1200 lei +TVA = 360 lei
TABLA CUTATA 30buc -2x92x33,61lei +TVA/buc = 1008.40 LEI SURUBURI 3 cutii x 50,42lei
+TVA/buc =151,26 TOTAL =2197,66 LEI
